
Posición Licencia Nombre HCPExacto HCPJuego HCPTorneo Resultado
1 CM02143046 Alonso Gonzalez,Isabel 5,2 7 7 33
2 CM61156802 Molina Moreno,Maria Cruz 9,1 11 11 30
3 CM04129678 Agudo Montero,Guadalupe 14,2 17 17 30
4 CM61051986 Ferrer Loewinsohn,Margarita 11,8 14 14 29
5 CM52061333 Ruiz Rodero,M Luisa 11,9 14 14 29
6 CM52017546 Basagoiti G,Aurelia 7,5 9 9 28
7 CM07190944 Alvarez-Mallo D,Rocio 12,7 15 15 28
8 CM02077974 Sanguino C,Marta 13,5 16 16 28
9 CM06341938 Rubio Matilla,Maria 13,7 16 16 27
10 CM08301522 Martin H,Maria del Carmen 9,9 12 12 26
11 CM61110173 Alba F,Elvira Juana 12,4 15 15 26
12 CM61219690 Bienzobas F,María Pilar 9,5 11 11 25
13 CM06300739 Sanchez-Gomez N,Marianela 12,5 15 15 25
14 CM60147741 Guadalix Alonso,Maria Jose 9,6 12 12 24
15 CM03387403 Garcia-Serrano J,Begoña 5,9 8 8 22
16 CM11097201 Osuna Pedregosa,Maria Paz 11,5 14 14 22
17 CM00441195 Gonzalez F,Maria Jose 14,9 17 17 22
18 CM61358214 Tapia Puche,Mª Carmen 15 17 17 22
19 CM06211763 Morant Lopez,Alicia 10,5 13 13 21
20 CM60238337 Ramos G,Maria Dolores 10,8 13 13 20
21 CM05205661 del Rio S,Regina 12,4 15 15 20
22 CM33186882 Pariente Serrano,Matilde 4,3 6 6 17
NS CM02095529 Carlos Da-Riva,Isabel de 10,2 12 12 0
NS CM61299121 Sorela Pouget,Solange 12,4 15 15 0
NS CM01011576 Figueras-Dotti Blasco,Ana 12,5 15 15 0
NS CM02080081 Nebreda V,Virginia 14,5 17 17 0
NS CM02037992 de Sala O Shea,Mª. Paz 15,1 18 18 0
NS CM02621124 Martinez Tardieu,Patricia 15,4 18 18 0

Posición Licencia Nombre HCPExacto HCPJuego HCPTorneo Resultado
1 CM81211788 Buesa Galiano,Carmen 17,2 20 20 32
2 CM03145394 Casas Perandres,Maria Jose 18,6 21 21 30
3 CM02019417 Laiglesia N,Maria del Pilar 19,9 23 23 30
4 CM03146806 Fernandez-Monzon R,Mª Teresa 17,8 20 20 29
5 CM07256164 Cuadrado Diez,Paloma 17,3 20 20 27
6 CM02095705 Vermenouze Gil,Paloma 17,8 20 20 27
7 CM04198749 Juanco Simon,Elena 15,7 18 18 26
8 CM01101257 de La Torre Zorrilla,Lucia 16,8 19 19 26
9 CM03251013 Conejero Martinez,Cristina 17,1 20 20 26
10 CM07254391 Iglesias Garcia,Soledad 18,3 21 21 26
11 CM04082189 Cansado C,Maria del Mar 18,4 21 21 26
12 CM03204178 Puebla Arias,Lola 20,1 23 23 26
13 CM02104539 Alpañes Ramos,Ana 16,3 19 19 25
14 CM05297123 del Moral Barilari,Graciela 17,2 20 20 25
15 CM08014704 Pertierra Alvarez,Manuela 18,5 21 21 25
16 CM41671977 Ramirez Ustariz,Matilde 19,9 23 23 25
17 CM60504401 Ron Roman,Mara 17,5 20 20 24
18 CM41621335 Bueno Landa,Beatriz 19,3 22 22 24
19 CM03134626 Maeso Salmeron,Carmen Maria 21,2 24 24 24
20 CM52082907 Verdeja Lizama,Isabel 19,4 22 22 23
21 CM06254306 Hernandez Garcia,Mili 15,6 18 18 22
22 CM12256963 Dominguez D,M-  Teresa 20,9 24 24 22
23 CM60632700 Sierra Llamas,Marta 16,6 19 19 21
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24 CM87158252 Martinez Llano,Elena 16,8 19 19 21
25 CM04213976 Serrano V,Maria del Pilar 18,6 21 21 21
26 CM81297137 Cervera Fernandez,Maria 18,8 22 22 21
27 CM04150322 Alonso Muñoz,Mª del Carmen 22,1 25 25 21
28 CM04104302 Tejera Valdivia,Rosa 17,9 21 21 20
29 CM87146519 Rueda Lopez,Josefa 20,7 24 24 20
30 CM07034817 Echevarria D,Cristina 21,2 24 24 20
31 CM02054235 Casaseca Zurita,Concepcion 21,9 25 25 20
32 CM02262309 Alfaro Garcia,Julia 19,3 22 22 19
33 CM61214933 Infante Praingam,Thepin 15,5 18 18 16
34 CM04110390 Arnaiz Q,Maria Begoña 16,2 19 19 16
35 CM41691818 Gomez L,Margarita Isabel 18,6 21 21 16
36 CM41633606 Llorente Gay,Mercedes 22 25 25 15
37 CM33626418 Alvarez Prada,Carmen 19,6 22 22 14
NS CM02058535 Fuente Noriega,Ana 20,2 23 23 0
NS CM02308081 Redondo Rodriguez,Carmen 22 25 25 0
NS CM61158086 Bravo Romero,Carmen 22,4 25 25 0

Posición Licencia Nombre HCPExacto HCPJuego HCPTorneo Resultado
1 CM52063031 Ferrandez D,Mercedes 24,3 28 28 31
2 CM03183079 Tarascon B,Maria Jose 28,2 32 32 30
3 CM03089034 Fernandez M,Maria del Carmen 32,2 36 36 30
4 CM81216021 Bellon Perera,Maria Caridad 35 39 39 30
5 CM09033722 Garcia Mateos,Maria del Mar 25,3 29 29 29
6 CM04297120 Derks Hermans,Josephine 32,9 37 37 29
7 CM02018390 Hernando Grande,Amparo 24,7 28 28 28
8 CM87634731 Huerta Rodriguez,Susana 28 32 32 28
9 GC10215594 Eguidazu Fernandez,Esther 28,6 32 32 28
10 CM81254268 Magro Mas,Inmaculada 34,3 38 38 27
11 CM60304213 Ares Lopez,Maribel 25 28 28 25
12 CM00164328 Conejero Martinez,Ana 27,9 31 31 25
13 CM41673041 Ramirez Villalobos,Teresa 30,8 35 35 25
14 CM03156127 Gomez Migallon,Beatriz 22,8 26 26 24
15 CM81212118 Gonzalez L,Maria Sagrario 27,7 31 31 24
16 CM03100693 Alonso Aviles,Carmen 33,2 37 37 22
17 CM02152083 Tarascon Baldasano,Mercedes 25,2 29 29 21
18 CM41388631 Rodriguez H,Maria de Los Ang 33,5 38 38 21
19 4401670991 Zarranz Herrera,Belen 25,6 29 29 19
20 CM87251468 Garcia Miguel,Ines 27,5 31 31 19
21 CM61638409 Alegre Gil,Pilar 22,8 26 26 18
22 CM41625756 Mendez L,Maria del Rosario 26,1 30 30 18
23 CM03067698 Dasi C,Maria del Carmen 34 38 38 14
24 CM05309628 Garcia H,Mª Antonia 23,6 27 27 13
25 CM14305739 Sanz Velasco,Margarita 27,9 31 31 13
NS CM87214797 Alvarez Ordoñez,Concepcion 23,2 26 26 0
NS CM04090290 Rico Muñoz,Carolina 25,9 29 29 0
NS CM18302456 Gomez Rueda,Nieves 27,1 31 31 0
NS CM00079170 Carreño Garcia,Natalia 33,5 38 38 0
NS CMA8396312 Charlen M,Maria Teresa 36 40 40 0
NS CM18303966 Minguez Saez,Teresa 36 40 40 0

CLASIFICACIÓN 3ª CATEGORÍA



Posición Licencia Nombre HCPExacto HCPJuego HCPTorneo Resultado
1 CM02143046 Alonso Gonzalez,Isabel 5,2 7 7 26
2 CM61156802 Molina Moreno,Maria Cruz 9,1 11 11 21
3 CM52017546 Basagoiti G,Aurelia 7,5 9 9 19
4 CM61051986 Ferrer Loewinsohn,Margarita 11,8 14 14 17
5 CM61219690 Bienzobas F,María Pilar 9,5 11 11 16
6 CM03387403 Garcia-Serrano J,Begoña 5,9 8 8 16
7 CM07190944 Alvarez-Mallo D,Rocio 12,7 15 15 15
8 CM52061333 Ruiz Rodero,M Luisa 11,9 14 14 15
9 CM60147741 Guadalix Alonso,Maria Jose 9,6 12 12 15
10 CM81211788 Buesa Galiano,Carmen 17,2 20 20 14
11 CM08301522 Martin H,Maria del Carmen 9,9 12 12 14
12 CM04129678 Agudo Montero,Guadalupe 14,2 17 17 13
13 CM02077974 Sanguino C,Marta 13,5 16 16 13
14 CM06341938 Rubio Matilla,Maria 13,7 16 16 13
15 CM61110173 Alba F,Elvira Juana 12,4 15 15 13
16 CM03145394 Casas Perandres,Maria Jose 18,6 21 21 12
17 CM07256164 Cuadrado Diez,Paloma 17,3 20 20 12
18 CM04082189 Cansado C,Maria del Mar 18,4 21 21 11
19 CM03251013 Conejero Martinez,Cristina 17,1 20 20 11
20 CM03146806 Fernandez-Monzon R,Mª Teresa 17,8 20 20 11
21 CM02095705 Vermenouze Gil,Paloma 17,8 20 20 11
22 CM01101257 de La Torre Zorrilla,Lucia 16,8 19 19 11
23 CM33186882 Pariente Serrano,Matilde 4,3 6 6 11
24 CM52063031 Ferrandez D,Mercedes 24,3 28 28 10
25 CM02019417 Laiglesia N,Maria del Pilar 19,9 23 23 10
26 CM41621335 Bueno Landa,Beatriz 19,3 22 22 10
27 CM02104539 Alpañes Ramos,Ana 16,3 19 19 10
28 CM00441195 Gonzalez F,Maria Jose 14,9 17 17 10
29 CM06300739 Sanchez-Gomez N,Marianela 12,5 15 15 10
30 CM06211763 Morant Lopez,Alicia 10,5 13 13 10
31 CM60504401 Ron Roman,Mara 17,5 20 20 9
32 CM04198749 Juanco Simon,Elena 15,7 18 18 9
33 CM11097201 Osuna Pedregosa,Maria Paz 11,5 14 14 9
34 CM60238337 Ramos G,Maria Dolores 10,8 13 13 9
35 CM03204178 Puebla Arias,Lola 20,1 23 23 8
36 CM08014704 Pertierra Alvarez,Manuela 18,5 21 21 8
37 CM05297123 del Moral Barilari,Graciela 17,2 20 20 8
38 CM87158252 Martinez Llano,Elena 16,8 19 19 8
39 CM61358214 Tapia Puche,Mª Carmen 15 17 17 8
40 CM05205661 del Rio S,Regina 12,4 15 15 8
41 CM81297137 Cervera Fernandez,Maria 18,8 22 22 7
42 CM07254391 Iglesias Garcia,Soledad 18,3 21 21 7
43 CM60632700 Sierra Llamas,Marta 16,6 19 19 7
44 CM06254306 Hernandez Garcia,Mili 15,6 18 18 7
45 GC10215594 Eguidazu Fernandez,Esther 28,6 32 32 6
46 CM02018390 Hernando Grande,Amparo 24,7 28 28 6
47 CM12256963 Dominguez D,M-  Teresa 20,9 24 24 6
48 CM41671977 Ramirez Ustariz,Matilde 19,9 23 23 6
49 CM52082907 Verdeja Lizama,Isabel 19,4 22 22 6
50 CM02262309 Alfaro Garcia,Julia 19,3 22 22 6
51 CM04213976 Serrano V,Maria del Pilar 18,6 21 21 6
52 CM61214933 Infante Praingam,Thepin 15,5 18 18 6
53 CM03183079 Tarascon B,Maria Jose 28,2 32 32 5
54 CM00164328 Conejero Martinez,Ana 27,9 31 31 5
55 CM09033722 Garcia Mateos,Maria del Mar 25,3 29 29 5
56 CM60304213 Ares Lopez,Maribel 25 28 28 5
57 CM03156127 Gomez Migallon,Beatriz 22,8 26 26 5
58 CM07034817 Echevarria D,Cristina 21,2 24 24 5
59 CM87146519 Rueda Lopez,Josefa 20,7 24 24 5
60 CM03134626 Maeso Salmeron,Carmen Maria 21,2 24 24 5
61 CM04104302 Tejera Valdivia,Rosa 17,9 21 21 5

CLASIFICACIÓN SCRATCH



62 CM03089034 Fernandez M,Maria del Carmen 32,2 36 36 4
63 CM41625756 Mendez L,Maria del Rosario 26,1 30 30 4
64 4401670991 Zarranz Herrera,Belen 25,6 29 29 4
65 CM61638409 Alegre Gil,Pilar 22,8 26 26 4
66 CM04150322 Alonso Muñoz,Mª del Carmen 22,1 25 25 4
67 CM04110390 Arnaiz Q,Maria Begoña 16,2 19 19 4
68 CM04297120 Derks Hermans,Josephine 32,9 37 37 3
69 CM41673041 Ramirez Villalobos,Teresa 30,8 35 35 3
70 CM87634731 Huerta Rodriguez,Susana 28 32 32 3
71 CM02152083 Tarascon Baldasano,Mercedes 25,2 29 29 3
72 CM02054235 Casaseca Zurita,Concepcion 21,9 25 25 3
73 CM41633606 Llorente Gay,Mercedes 22 25 25 3
74 CM41691818 Gomez L,Margarita Isabel 18,6 21 21 3
75 CM81212118 Gonzalez L,Maria Sagrario 27,7 31 31 2
76 CM87251468 Garcia Miguel,Ines 27,5 31 31 2
77 CM33626418 Alvarez Prada,Carmen 19,6 22 22 2
78 CM41388631 Rodriguez H,Maria de Los Ang 33,5 38 38 1
79 CM03067698 Dasi C,Maria del Carmen 34 38 38 1
80 CM81254268 Magro Mas,Inmaculada 34,3 38 38 1
81 CM03100693 Alonso Aviles,Carmen 33,2 37 37 1
82 CM14305739 Sanz Velasco,Margarita 27,9 31 31 1
83 CM81216021 Bellon Perera,Maria Caridad 35 39 39 0
84 CM05309628 Garcia H,Mª Antonia 23,6 27 27 0
NS CM87214797 Alvarez Ordoñez,Concepcion 23,2 26 26 0
NS CM01011576 Figueras-Dotti Blasco,Ana 12,5 15 15 0
NS CM61158086 Bravo Romero,Carmen 22,4 25 25 0
NS CM61299121 Sorela Pouget,Solange 12,4 15 15 0
NS CMA8396312 Charlen M,Maria Teresa 36 40 40 0
NS CM02058535 Fuente Noriega,Ana 20,2 23 23 0
NS CM18303966 Minguez Saez,Teresa 36 40 40 0
NS CM02621124 Martinez Tardieu,Patricia 15,4 18 18 0
NS CM00079170 Carreño Garcia,Natalia 33,5 38 38 0
NS CM02037992 de Sala O Shea,Mª. Paz 15,1 18 18 0
NS CM18302456 Gomez Rueda,Nieves 27,1 31 31 0
NS CM04090290 Rico Muñoz,Carolina 25,9 29 29 0
NS CM02308081 Redondo Rodriguez,Carmen 22 25 25 0
NS CM02080081 Nebreda V,Virginia 14,5 17 17 0
NS CM02095529 Carlos Da-Riva,Isabel de 10,2 12 12 0


